Position

Grounds worker Il

Athletic Complex Manager

Grounds Equipment Mechanic

Grounds worker |

Grounds worker |

Grounds worker |

Grounds worker |

Grounds worker | - TEMP

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

M & O - Grounds

M & O - Grounds

M & O - Grounds

M & O - Grounds

M & O - Grounds

M & O - Grounds

M & O - Grounds

M & O - Grounds

Total Wages

$59,315

$55,190

$48,700

$40,773

$36,541

$31,698

$29,262

$2,194

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,583
$19,647
$19,877
$18,482
$18,520
$18,143

$15,205

$35



