Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Grounds worker II		Kern Community College District	M & O - Grounds	\$59,315	\$19,583
Athletic Complex Manager		Kern Community College District	M & O - Grounds	\$55,190	\$19,647
Grounds Equipment Mechanic		Kern Community College District	M & O - Grounds	\$48,700	\$19,877
Grounds worker I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Grounds	\$40,773	\$18,482
Grounds worker I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Grounds	\$36,541	\$18,520
Grounds worker I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Grounds	\$31,698	\$18,143
Grounds worker I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Grounds	\$29,262	\$15,205
Grounds worker I - TEMP		Kern Community College District	M & O - Grounds	\$2,194	\$35